57,000/- 

Admission Fees (one Time): Rs. 30,000/- 

Caution Deposit (One Time, Refundable): Rs.20,000/- 

University Development Fees (one Time): Rs. 2,200/- 

University Registration Fees (One Time): Rs. 500/- 

Payable at the time of Admission: Rs. 1,09,700 (Rupees One 

Lakh Nine Thousand Seven Hundred only) 

Hostel facilities (Boys & Girls) - Limited Off / On campus facility 

available for boys and girls based on distance. 

Hostel Accommodation - Rs.7,000/- per month + Refundable 

Caution Deposit (One Time only) – Rs. 10,000/- 

Any other additional fees imposed by the MAKAUT, or the State